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Monthly Executed Timetable 

Month- July  2024                                       MBBS Batch -2022-23 

Sr. 

No. 

Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

AB batch CD batch 

1. 2 Monday 01/07/24 Pharmacology of Estrogen & progesterone Dr. Pise Dr. Dudhe 

2. 3 Tuesday 02/07/24 Pharmacology of Hormonal contraceptive Dr. Kalikar Dr. Katole 

3. 4 Wednesday 03/07/24 Pharmacology of Oxytocics & tocolytics Dr. Mahatme Dr. Vishakha 

4.  Thursday 04/07/24 Paper showing Ist Term All faculties All faculties 

5. 5 Friday 05/07/24 Pharmacology of corticosteroid & Ostrogen. Dr. Turankar Dr. Mahatme 

6. 6 Monday 08/07/24 Drugs affecting on Calcium balance Dr. Dudhe Dr. Pise 

7.  Tuesday 09/07/24 Chemotherapy- Introduction Dr. Dudhe Dr. Mankar 

8.  Wednesday 10/07/24 Chemotherapy - sulphonamides Dr. Punam Dr. Vishakha 

9.  Thursday 11/07/24 Practical-SDL medical representative 

communication 

Dr. Neha Dr. Rahul 

10.  Friday 12/07/24 Fluroquinolones Dr. Punam Dr. Dharti 

11.  Monday 15/07/24 Penicillins Dr. Turankar Dr. Katole 

12.  Tuesday 16/07/24 Cephalosporines & other Dr. Mankar Dr. Vishakha 

13.  Thursday 18/07/24 Practical AETCOM Dr. Florence Dr. Amit 

14.  Friday 19/07/24 Aminoglycosides Dr. Dudhe Dr. Katole 

15.  Monday 22/07/24 Macrolides Dr. Mankar Dr. Shyamkuwar 

16.  Tuesday 23/07/24 Pharmacology of broad spectrum antibiotics Dr. Pise Dr. Katole 

17.  Wednesday 24/07/24 Antitubercular drugs I Dr. Mahatme Dr. Punam 

18.  Thursday 25/07/24 Practical-SDL- occupational hazards and 

environmental toxicology 

Dr. Rahul Dr. Neha 

19.  Friday 26/07/24 Antitubercular drugs II Dr. Mahatme Dr. Punam 



 

 

20.  Monday 29/07/24 Antileprosy drugs Dr. Dudhe Dr. Kalikar 

21.  Tuesday 30/07/24 Antimalarial drugs I Dr. Turankar  Dr. Pise 


